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No Name Organization Designation Contact No Email Id

1 Chandrani Sarmah Art Core Prop. 9435083383 chndraninic@gmail.com
2 Rina Gogoi Chayanika Textile Accessories Making Prop. 7086757056
3 Chitrale Phukan Dinre Blaze Prop. 8011805998 chitralephukan@gmail.com
4 Asha Pathak Poshak Prop. 9957479774 ashapathak70@gmail.com
5 Jahnabi Swargyari harshitas fashion Prop. Designer 7896043266 jahnabi.swargyari@gmail.com
6 Manab Deka SPARSH Prop. 9864043939 sparshguwahati@gmail.com
7 Mitrani Kakati Tiros Gooti Prop. 9435492492
8 Arpana Das Mysore Perfumica Prop. 8752878390 mysore.aroma@gmail.com
9 Alemoon Nessa A.N. Spice Industries Prop. 7002324332 ansinessa2015@gmail.com

10 Mamoon Bhuyan Babebraft Prop. 9864076715 bhuyan.mamoon@gmail.com
11 Sangita Choudhury Chocostories Prop. 9864269776 tikooboroorh@gmail.com
12 Aparajita Neog Nezone Packaging MD 9435707762 nezone@packagingltd
13 Ranu Hazarika Abhinab Sristi MD 9435691150 vanti101@gmail.com
14 Anu Das M/S Kiranamar Craft Creation MD 7896312810
15 Bharati Hira Banti Teracotta MD 8011661271
16 Bidumoni Das J.N.B Acqua Agro. MD 9435026229
17 Binita D. Deka Beeneez Khadilasie MD 7896788870 bini04deka@gmail.com
18 Vasavi Acharya Bora IIFPL MD 9864039655 vasaviacharya@gmail.com
19 Binita Deori Deka BEENEEZ MD 7896488870 bini04deka@gmail.com
20 Bobbeeta Flame MD 9957899916 bflame1973@gmail.com
21 Sanjukta Dutta Etash Enterprise Proprietor 9706079249 dsanjukta@gmail.com
22 Manasmrita Hazarika AARHI SHILPA Proprietor 9435548493 aarhishilpa@gmail.com
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23 Monmi Das UPCYCLE Proprietor 8721098899 monmi29@gmail.com
24 Meghna Sharma Anuradha Cineplex(Restaurant) Owner 8811055987 meghna2112@gmail.com
25 Harshitah Agarwal Properitor 9833698479 harsitaagarwal9@gmail.com
26 Mrs. Dalimi Deka Properitor 9706635010 dalimichoudhury@rediffmail.com
27 Mrs. Jyoti Sarat Hotel KRC place,Tezpur Properitor 9435319988 sunilsarat69@yahoo.com
28 Mamoon Bhuyan Bakekraft Properitor 9864076715
29 Puspa Tamuli Meeaki Cakes Properitor 7086965152 puspatamuli@gmail.com
30 Sakwa R Hazarika Brinning Hearts Food Proprietor 9435190219 rashks@rediffmail.com
31 Gitamoni Bora GMB Enterprise Proprator 9854036157 gitamoni8@gmail.com
32 Anshuman Dutta Tussle & Truimph Founder 9962269607 ansuman@tussleandtriumph.com
33 Neelam Das S.B Bamboo Industry Proprator 8399045951 neelambambooblinds@yahoo.com
34 Seradhya Thakuria Business 9435709001 sen-thakuria@rediffmail.com
35 Jumi Deka Choudhury Rumi Jumi Press Proprietor 9864075734 choudhuryjumideka@yahoo.com
36 Gopa Bezbaruah Jetuka Proprietor 9892023122 infosalesjetuka@gmail.com
37 Jumi Deka Choudhury Rumi Jumi Press Proprietor 9864075734 choudhuryjumideka@yahoo.com
38 Gopa Bezbaruah Jetuka Proprietor 9892023122 infosalesjetuka@gmail.com
39 Pinki Hazarika Srikari Entrepreneurs 9864021893 pinki.aob@
40 Nandita Mohan Barman Entrepreneur 9401475924 nanditambarman@gmail.com
41 Madhu Guenta Bussiness 9954099949 madhugoenta@hotmail.com
42 Himangshu Das Entrepreneurs 8133907778 das.himangshu35@gmail.com
43 Saptapara Choudhury Entrepreneurs 8472054338 riya92choudhury@gmail.com
44 Anamika Dipshikha Borah Entrepreneurs 7577888408 anamika.borah12@gmail.com
45 Mridula Barman Entrepreneurs 8474011128 mridulabarman514@gmail.com
46 Karabi Mahanta MSME Bussiness 8011186932
47 Gitismita Kakoti Uddipan Bussiness 8876874422
48 Nebedita Deka Uddipan Bussiness 7002261590
49 Gopa Bezbaruah Jetuka Bussiness 9892623122 infosalesjetuka@gmail.com
50 Momi Howbora Abghigyan Enterprise Propertor 9401334278 cscad-2013@redifmail.com
51 Himadri Rajbonshi Entrepreneur 9954010990 hiyadmi@gmail.com
52 Ranjana Buragohain Entrepreneur 9854610184
53 Dipali Mahanta Entrepreneur 8404061102
54 Samia Rahman Craft and Style Entrepreneur 9707712744 samiadau142@gmail.com
55 Pinky Sarmah P.P Creator Entrepreneur 9854089189 pinky-ghy@yahoo.com
56 Sonali Borah Entrepreneur 9435687131 sonaliborah@gmail.com



57 Mirena Gngrong Entrepreneur 9957053323 mirena.angrong@gmail.com
58 Juli Ahmed Business Entrepreneur 700270408 juliahmed123@gmail.com
59 Runumi Devi Bag Making Entrepreneur 7399219258
60 Amrun Entrepreneur 9859664491
61 Mojida Begum Entrepreneur 9954201129
62 B.Bora Foof Craft Entrepreneur 9864072116 bnmbora@yahoo.com
63 Sruti Baruah PITAH's Craft Entrepreneur 7086069911 sruti.baruah123@gmail.com
64 Bably Pathak Be Bright Entrepreneur 8811070877 bably@bebright.in
65 Dimpee Chetia Trip NE Entrepreneur 8721898483 dimpeechetia@gmail.com
66 Anushila Bharali Nexplore Entrepreneur 8876522795 anushila13@gmail.com
67 Rupanjali Entrepreneur 9711299039
68 Samina Sultana Fali Ethnic Entrepreneur 9864072507
69 Priyanka Dugar Quest Innovation Entrepreneur 7576947197 priyanka.qinnovation@gmail.com
70 Sasina Sarkar Raihana Enterprise Entrepreneur 9864011663 sasina0786@gmail.com
71 Gayatri Devi Food bambo hight's Owner 9864035671 g.devi71@gmail.com
72 Manisha Das Production unit of bags Owner 8822741241 manisha.sarkar365@gmail.com
73 Shikha Cheylari Shristi Foundation Owner 9864507079 shikhacheylari@gmail.com
74 Sabita Devi Ashary NGO Sec. 9859656567 asharygolaghat@gmail.com
75 Gita Devi M/S Maa BoyalaHandis Proprietor 9864945181 maaboyala@gmail.com
76 Sadhana Goswami Food 9706099173 sadhanagoswami@rediffmail.com
77 Sangeeta Bhattacharya Adventure Tourism Owner 9435105882 sangeeta.zephya@gmail.com
78 Priyanka Medhi priyankamedhi@gmail.com
79 Banita Chhawehha Entrepreneur 9435018735 banita.1125@yahoo.com
80 Pooja D Saikia Entrepreneur 9864028830 pdsvivo2016@gmail.com
81 Kaberi Das Entrepreneur 9958908891 kaberidas84@gmail.com
82 Indrani Phukan Bussiness 9435195695
83 Surabhi Baruah Das Surabhi Baker's Zone Home Bakers 8812816226 das.suarabhi3@gmail.com


